
Day Date Time University Room Number
Thurs 10-Oct 3:00PM Princeton University 105

Fri 11-Oct 7:25AM Dartmouth College 121
Fri 11-Oct 11:35AM Stanford University 222
Fri 11-Oct 2:50PM Tulane University of Louisiana 105

Mon 14-Oct 2:50PM Washington State University 105
Wed 16-Oct 7:25AM Emory University 121
Wed 16-Oct 12:50PM University of Oregon Counseling Office 200A

Thurs 17-Oct 7:25AM New York University 111
Thurs 17-Oct 10:40am Duke University 214
Mon 21-Oct 2:50PM Oregon State University 105
Tues 22-Oct 7:25AM Santa Clara University 121
Tues 22-Oct 10:40AM Lafayette College Tables by cafeteria 
Tues 22-Oct 10:40AM The University of British Columbia 214
Tues 22-Oct 11:35AM UC Riverside Tables by cafeteria 
Tues 22-Oct 2:50PM UC Davis 105
Wed 23-Oct 12:50PM University of Colorado Boulder Tables by cafeteria 
Wed 23-Oct 12:50PM Worcester Polytechnic Institute Tables by cafeteria 

Thurs 24-Oct 7:25AM Willamette University 213

Thurs 24-Oct 2:50PM Rochester Institute of Technology 105
Fri 25-Oct 2:50PM Case Western Reserve University 105

Mon 28-Oct 2:50PM U.S. Air Force Academy 105
Tues 29-Oct 10:40AM Binghamton University Tables by cafeteria 
Tues 29-Oct 2:50PM UC Santa Cruz 105
Wed 30-Oct 12:50PM University of Florida Counseling Office Rm 200A

Thurs 31-Oct 7:25AM Unity Environmental University Tables by cafeteria 

Monday 4-Nov 2:50PM
San Diego State University & CalPoly               
DUAL VISIT + CalState application help 
session 105

Tuesday 12-Nov
10:40AM & 

11:35AM
University of the Pacific Tables by cafeteria 

Tuesday 12-Nov 2:50PM
Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and 
Health Sciences

105


